

Misc. Appeal – 09/2021
C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-002422-2019

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 02

Dated – 20.02.2021

Today is fixed for office report. Perused the office report. In view of the office report submitted by Sdr. that the application Under Order 43 Rule 1(r) and under Section 104 of C.P.C. is in order, within time and the same is duly stamped.
Perused the record. Considered.
No caveat is pending as per the endorsement.
P.O. is busy with other administrative matters.
Fix :- 22.02.2021 for Admission hearing.

Dict. & Corrected,

District Judge-in-charge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge-in-charge
Jalpaiguri