

**C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-000679-2021**

**J.O. (WB01133)**

**Order No. - 04**

**Dated – 16.03.2021**

Today is fixed for filing show-cause and hearing of the injunction application along with Misc. Appeal.

No S/R & A/D.

Learned Lawyer for the appellant files hazira.

Perused the record. Considered.

Appellant files requisites along with P. Fees.

Issue the same at once.

Fix :- 04.05.2021 for S/R & A/D, filing show-cause and hearing of the injunction application along with Misc. Appeal.

Dictated & Corrected,

**District Judge  
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge  
Jalpaiguri**