

Mis appl 9 /2021  
CNR WBJP 01-00-0679 -2021

Order No. 30  
dt.09 .06 .2025

The record is put up today as 07-06-2025 was declared holiday by the Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta vide notification no. 1468-G dated. 03.06.2025 .

Fix 30.07.2025 for SR and AD.

DC by me

Judge, ADJ.4<sup>th</sup> court