

Mis Appl 09 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-00-0679 -2021

Order no 32

dt.11 .08.2025

Appellant is present by filing hazira.
Appellant also files reply of showcause.
Reply of showcause is found appropriate and is accepted.
Petitioner files fresh requisites.
Issue the same at once.
The case is adjourned.
To 07 .11 .2025 for SR and AD.

D/C by me

ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri