

Mis appeal 09 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-00-0679 -2021

Order no 33

dt. 07 .11.2025

Appellant is present by filing hazira.

Appellant files requisites.

Issue the same at once.

P O is in charge of District Judge and Registrar of circuit Bench of the Hon' ble High Court, Jalpaiguri.

The case is adjourned.

To 05.01.2026 for SR and AD.

D/C by me

ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri